
School-Age 
Swimming Lessons
Ages 6-14 / 9- 10 week programs

Designed for children who can roll into
the water, swim underwater, and swim
15m front/back crawl.

Swimmer 4

Designed for children who can fall in
sideways wearing a PFD, support
themselves at surface without aid, and
swim 10m front/back crawl.

Swimmer 3

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

11:00 - 11:45am

6:00 - 6:45pm

Apr 24

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 27

Wed

Sat

7:00 - 7:45pm 00055080

9:00 - 9:45am 00055202

00055299

00055320

Wed

Sat

Cost: $67.32 - $74.80

Cost: $79.38 - $88.20

Programs are listed by start
date. To register for a program,
visit www.chatham-kent.ca/
recreationprograms or scan the
QR code using the camera on
your smartphone.

Swim Kids 3/4

Swim Kids 5

7:00 - 7:30pm

11:30am - 12:00pm

Apr 24

Apr 27

Wed

Sat

00055298

00055317

Designed for children who are just starting
to go in the water on their own.

Swimmer 1

Blenheim

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

11:00 - 11:30am

11:30am - 12:00pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

Apr 24

Apr 24

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Wed

Wed

Wed

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

6:00 - 6:30pm

5:30 - 6:00pm

00055076

00055075

10:30 - 11:00am

10:00 - 10:30am

12:00 - 12:30pm

12:30 - 1:00pm

00055117

00055111

00055195

00055197

00055297

00055315

00055316

Cost: $67.32 - $74.80

Cost: $67.32 - $74.80

Swim Kids 1

Swim Kids 2

Designed for children who can open 
their eyes and exhale underwater, 
float on their back and kick on their
front/back for 5 minutes.

Swimmer 2
5:30 - 6:00pm

10:00 - 10:30am

Apr 24

Apr 27

Wed

Sat

00055293

00055307

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 27

Wed

Sat

Sat

6:30 - 7:00pm 00055079

9:30 - 10:00am

12:30 - 1:00pm

00055110

00055196



Designed for children who can dive into
the water, do eggbeater, and swim 25m
front/back crawl.

Designed for children who can do surface
dives, swim 25m breaststroke, and swim
50m front/back crawl.

Ranger Patrol

Swimmer 5

Swimmer 6

Blenheim

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

11:45am - 12:30pm

11:45am - 12:30pm

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Sat

Sat

9:45 - 10:30am

9:45 - 10:30am

00055203

00055205

00055321

00055322

Sat

Sat

Swimmers aged 9-12 will learn self-rescue
techniques and the rescue of others while
focusing on endurance in the water.

Swimmers aged 9-12 will learn self-rescue
techniques and the rescue of others while
focusing on endurance in the water.

Rookie Patrol

Blenheim

Blenheim

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

10:00 - 11:00am

10:00 - 11:00am

10:00 - 11:00am

Apr 22

Apr 22

Apr 22

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Apr 27

Mon

Mon

Mon

Sat

Sat

Sat

6:00 - 7:00pm

6:00 - 7:00pm

6:00 - 7:00pm

00055066

00055067

00055068

10:30 - 11:30am

10:30 - 11:30am

10:30 - 11:30am

00055199

00055200

00055201

00055308

00055309

00055310

Sat

Sat

Sat

Cost: $79.38

Cost: $79.38

Cost: $79.38 Swim Kids 8

Cost: $79.38

Cost: $79.38

Swim Kids 9

Swim Kids 10

Swim Kids 6

Swim Kids 7

School-Age Swimming Lessons

2

Swimmers aged 9-12 will learn self-rescue
techniques and the rescue of others while
focusing on endurance in the water.

Star Patrol

ckrecprograms@chatham-kent.ca



Ages 6-14 / 5-week programs

Designed for children who can roll into
the water, swim underwater, and swim
15m front/back crawl.

Swimmer 4 H2O

Designed for children who can fall in
sideways wearing a PFD, support
themselves at surface without aid, and
swim 10m front/back crawl.

Swimmer 3 H2O

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

10:30 - 11:00am

6:30 - 7:00pm

Mar 20

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Wed

Sat

Sat

7:00 - 7:30pm 00055013

11:30am - 12:00pm

12:30 - 1:00pm

00055031

00055037

00055273

00055280

Wed

Sat

Cost: $74.80

Cost: $88.20

Swim Kids 3/4

Swim Kids 5

Designed for children who are just starting
to go in the water on their own.

Swimmer 1 H2O

Cost: $74.80

Cost: $74.80

Swim Kids 1

Swim Kids 2

Designed for children who can open 
their eyes and exhale underwater, 
float on their back and kick on their
front/back for 5 minutes.

Swimmer 2 H2O

Blenheim

Blenheim

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

12:00 - 12:30pm

11:00 - 11:30am

10:00 - 10:30am

5:00 - 5:30pm

6:00 - 6:30pm

7:00 - 7:30pm

Mar 20

Mar 20

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 20

Mar 20

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Wed

Wed

Wed

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

6:00 - 6:30pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

11:00 - 11:30am

10:00 - 10:30am

11:30am - 12:00pm

11:00 - 11:30am

00055010

00055011

00055012

00055027

00055022

00055029

10:30 - 11:00am

9:30 - 10:00am

12:30-1:00pm

11:30am - 12:00pm

12:30-1:00pm

00055023

00055019

00055028

00055035

00055030

00055036

00055267

00055272

00055275

00055287

00055283

00055279

Wed

Wed

Wed

Sat

Sat

Sat

3ckrecprograms@chatham-kent.ca



Designed for children who can dive into
the water, do eggbeater, and swim 25m
front/back crawl.

Designed for children who can do surface
dives, swim 25m breaststroke, and swim
50m front/back crawl.

Swimmer 5 H2O

Swimmer 6 H2O

Blenheim

Blenheim

Wallaceburg

Wallaceburg

12:00 - 12:30pm

12:00 - 12:30pm

11:30am - 12:00pm

12:00 - 12:30pm

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 23

Wed

Sat

Sat

5:30 - 6:00pm 00055006

00055033

00055032

00055286

00055284

Sat

Sat

Cost: $88.20

Cost: $88.20

Swim Kids 6

Swim Kids 7

School-Age Swimming Lessons

Description?
Private Swimming Lessons

Cost: $84.88 - $106.10 Blenheim

Mar 18

Mar 18

Apr 22

May 27

Mar 18

Apr 22

May 27

Mar 18

Apr 22

May 27

Apr 27

Jun 1

Mar 23

Apr 22

May 27

Mar 18

Apr 22

May 27

Apr 27

Jun 1Jun 1

Apr 27

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Sat

SatSat

Sat

SatSat

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 1

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2

Spot 2
Sat

Mon

Mon

Mon

5:00 - 5:30pm

5:00 - 5:30pm

5:00 - 5:30pm

5:30 - 6:00pm

5:30 - 6:00pm

5:30 - 6:00pm

6:00 - 6:30pm

6:00 - 6:30pm

6:00 - 6:30pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

6:30 - 7:00pm

9:00 - 9:30am

9:00 - 9:30am9:00 - 9:30am

9:00 - 9:30am

11:30 - 12:00pm

11:30 - 12:00pm

9:00 - 9:30am

7:00 - 7:30pm

7:00 - 7:30pm

7:00 - 7:30pm

00054994

00055049

00055057

00054996

00055051

00055059

00054998

00055000

00055014

00054995

00055050

00055058

00054997

00055053

00055060

00054999

00055001

00055015

00055002

00055056

00055063

00055123

0005512400055302

00055055

00055062

00055106

0005510700055301

00055054

00055061

Participants will work one on one with an
instructor for individual goals. 

Private Swimming Lessons

Cost: $84.88 - $106.10 Wallaceburg

Ages 6-14 / 4-week lessons
Lessons are listed by start date.
To register for a program, visit
www.chatham-kent.ca/
recreationprograms or scan the QR code
using the camera on your smartphone.

4ckrecprograms@chatham-kent.ca


