

Chatham-Kent

School-Age Swimming Lessons

Ages 6-14 / 9- 10 week programs



Swimmer 1

Designed for children who are just starting to go in the water on their own.

Cost: \$6	67.32 - 9	\$74.80 Sw	im Kids 1		
♀ Blenh	eim				
Apr 24	Wed	6:00 - 6:30pm	00055076		
Apr 27	Sat	10:30 - 11:00am	00055117		
Apr 27	Sat	12:00 - 12:30pm	00055195		
Q Walla	♥ Wallaceburg				
Apr 24	Wed	6:30 - 7:00pm	00055297		
Apr 24 Apr 27	Wed Sat	6:30 - 7:00pm 11:00 - 11:30am	00055297 00055315		



Swimmer 2

Designed for children who can open their eyes and exhale underwater, float on their back and kick on their front/back for 5 minutes.

Cost: \$6	7.32 - \$	574.80 S	wim Kids 2		
♀ Blenhe	im				
Apr 24	Wed	5:30 - 6:00pm	00055075		
Apr 27	Sat	10:00 - 10:30am	00055111		
Apr 27	Sat	12:30 - 1:00pm	00055197		
♥ Wallaceburg					
Apr 24	Wed	7:00 - 7:30pm	00055298		
Apr 27	Sat	11:30am - 12:00pr	n 00055317		







Swimmer 3

Designed for children who can fall in sideways wearing a PFD, support themselves at surface without aid, and swim 10m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$67.32 - \$74.80			Swim Kids 3/4			
♀ Blenh	eim					
Apr 24	Wed	6:30 - 7:00pm	00055079			
Apr 27	Sat	9:30 - 10:00an	n 00055110			
Apr 27	Sat	12:30 - 1:00pn	n 00055196			
♀ Wallo	♥ Wallaceburg					
Apr 24	Wed	5:30 - 6:00pm	00055293			
Apr 27	Sat	10:00 - 10:30a	m 00055307			



Swimmer 4

Designed for children who can roll into the water, swim underwater, and swim 15m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$	79.38 -	Swim Kids 5				
♀ Blenh	♀ Blenheim					
Apr 24	Wed	7:00 - 7:45pm	00055080			
Apr 27	Sat	9:00 - 9:45am	00055202			
♀ Wallo	♥ Wallaceburg					
Apr 24	Wed	6:00 - 6:45pm	00055299			
Apr 27	Sat	11:00 - 11:45ar	n 00055320			

School-Age Swimming Lessons





Swimmer 5

Designed for children who can dive into the water, do eggbeater, and swim 25m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$79.38		S	Swim Kids 6	
♀ Blenh	eim			
Apr 27	Sat	9:45 - 10:30am	00055203	
♀ Wallo	ıceburç)		
Apr 27	Sat	11:45am - 12:30pr	n 00055321	



Swimmer 6

Designed for children who can do surface dives, swim 25m breaststroke, and swim 50m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$79.38		S	wim Kids 7
♀ Blenh	eim		
Apr 27	Sat	9:45 - 10:30am	00055205
♀ Walld	aceburg	9	
Apr 27	Sat	11:45am - 12:30pr	m 00055322



Rookie Patrol

Swimmers **aged 9-12** will learn self-rescue techniques and the rescue of others while focusing on endurance in the water.

Cost: \$79.38		S	wim Kids 8	
♀ Blenheim				
Apr 22	Mon	6:00 - 7:00pm	00055066	
Apr 27	Sat	10:30 - 11:30am	00055199	
♥ Wallaceburg				
Apr 27	Sat	10:00 - 11:00am	00055308	



Ranger Patrol

Swimmers **aged 9-12** will learn self-rescue techniques and the rescue of others while focusing on endurance in the water.

Cost: \$79.38			Swim Kids 9			
♀ Blenh	eim					
Apr 22	Mon	6:00 - 7:00pm	00055067			
Apr 27	Sat	10:30 - 11:30am	00055200			
♀ Walld	♥ Wallaceburg					
Apr 27	Sat	10:00 - 11:00am	00055309			



Star Patrol

Swimmers **aged 9-12** will learn self-rescue techniques and the rescue of others while focusing on endurance in the water.

Cost: \$79.38		Sw	im Kids 10	
♀ Blenh	eim			
Apr 22	Mon	6:00 - 7:00pm	00055068	
Apr 27	Sat	10:30 - 11:30am	00055201	
♥ Wallaceburg				
Apr 27	Sat	10:00 - 11:00am	00055310	





Ages 6-14 / 5-week programs



Swimmer 1 H2O

Designed for children who are just starting to go in the water on their own.

Cost: \$74.80			wim Kids 1		
♀ Blenheim					
Mar 20	Wed	6:00 - 6:30pm	00055010		
Mar 23	Sat	10:30 - 11:00am	00055023		
Mar 23	Sat	11:00 - 11:30am	00055027		
Mar 23	Sat	12:30-1:00pm	00055035		
♀ Wallo	♥ Wallaceburg				
Mar 20	Wed	5:00 - 5:30pm	00055267		
Mar 23	Sat	12:00 - 12:30pm	00055287		



Swimmer 2 H2O

Designed for children who can open their eyes and exhale underwater, float on their back and kick on their front/back for 5 minutes.

Cost: \$74.80		Sw	im Kids 2		
♀ Blenheim					
Mar 20	Wed	6:30 - 7:00pm	00055012		
Mar 23	Sat	11:00 - 11:30am	00055028		
Mar 23	Sat	11:30am - 12:00pm	00055029		
Mar 23	Sat	12:30-1:00pm	00055036		
♥ Wallaceburg					
Mar 20	Wed	7:00 - 7:30pm	00055275		
Mar 23	Sat	10:00 - 10:30am	00055279		



Swimmer 3 H2O

Designed for children who can fall in sideways wearing a PFD, support themselves at surface without aid, and swim 10m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$7	74.80	Swin	n Kids 3/4		
♀ Blenh	eim				
Mar 20	Wed	6:30 - 7:00pm	00055011		
Mar 23	Sat	9:30 - 10:00am	00055019		
Mar 23	Sat	10:00 - 10:30am	00055022		
Mar 23	Sat	11:30am - 12:00pm	00055030		
Q Walla	♥ Wallaceburg				
Mar 20	Wed	6:00 - 6:30pm	00055272		
Mar 23	Sat	11:00 - 11:30am	00055283		



Swimmer 4 H2O

Designed for children who can roll into the water, swim underwater, and swim 15m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$88.20		Sw	im Kids 5
♀ Blenheim			
Mar 20	Wed	7:00 - 7:30pm	00055013
Mar 23	Sat	11:30am - 12:00pm	00055031
Mar 23	Sat	12:30 - 1:00pm	00055037
♥ Wallaceburg			
Mar 20	Wed	6:30 - 7:00pm	00055273
Mar 23	Sat	10:30 - 11:00am	00055280

School-Age Swimming Lessons





Swimmer 5 H2O

Designed for children who can dive into the water, do eggbeater, and swim 25m front/back crawl.

Cost: \$8	38.20	S	wim Kids 6
♥ Blenheim			
Mar 20	Wed	5:30 - 6:00pm	00055006
Mar 23	Sat	12:00 - 12:30pm	00055033
♥ Wallaceburg			
Mar 23	Sat	12:00 - 12:30pm	00055286



Swimmer 6 H2O

Designed for children who can do surface dives, swim 25m breaststroke, and swim 50m front/back crawl.

	John Horlyback Clawl.			
Cost: \$88.20		Sw	Swim Kids 7	
♥ Blenheim				
Mar 23	Sat	12:00 - 12:30pm	00055032	
♥ Wallaceburg				
Mar 23	Sat	11:30am - 12:00pm	00055284	

Ages 6-14 / 4-week lessons

Lessons are listed by start date.

To register for a program, visit www.chatham-kent.ca/ recreationprograms or scan the QR code using the camera on your smartphone.





Private Swimming Lessons

Participants will work one on one with an instructor for individual goals.

Cost: \$84.88 - \$106.10		♥ Wallaceburg	
Apr 27	Sat	9:00 - 9:30am	Spot 1 00055301
Jun 1	Sat	9:00 - 9:30am	Spot 1 00055302



Private Swimming Lessons

Description?

Cost: \$	84.88	3 - \$106.10	Spot 1 00054994
Mar 18	Mon	5:00 - 5:30pm	Spot 2 00054995
Mar 18	Mon	5:30 - 6:00pm	Spot 1 00054996 Spot 2 00054997
Mar 18	Mon	6:00 - 6:30pm	Spot 1 00054998 Spot 2 00054999
Mar 18	Mon	6:30 - 7:00pm	Spot 1 00055000 Spot 2 00055001
Mar 18	Mon	7:00 - 7:30pm	Spot 1 00055002
Mar 23	Sat	9:00 - 9:30am	Spot 1 00055014 Spot 2 00055015
Apr 22	Mon	5:00 - 5:30pm	Spot 1 00055049 Spot 2 00055050
Apr 22	Mon	5:30 - 6:00pm	Spot 1 00055051 Spot 2 00055053
Apr 22	Mon	6:00 - 6:30pm	Spot 1 00055054
Apr 22	Mon	6:30 - 7:00pm	Spot 1 00055055
Apr 22	Mon	7:00 - 7:30pm	Spot 1 00055056
Apr 27	Sat	9:00 - 9:30am	Spot 1 00055106
Apr 27	Sat	11:30 - 12:00pm	Spot 1 00055123
May 27	Mon	5:00 - 5:30pm	Spot 1 00055057 Spot 2 00055058
May 27	Mon	5:30 - 6:00pm	Spot 1 00055059 Spot 2 00055060
May 27	Mon	6:00 - 6:30pm	Spot 1 00055061
May 27	Mon	6:30 - 7:00pm	Spot 1 00055062
May 27	Mon	7:00 - 7:30pm	Spot 1 00055063
Jun 1	Sat	9:00 - 9:30am	Spot 1 00055107
Jun 1	Sat	11:30 - 12:00pm	Spot 1 00055124